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40418 GENERATOR 0 08/21/2020

33599 SFR 1,816 12/01/2015

2019HX Base Yr

333 NW MISSION RIDGE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0900 01 6,307 113.4900 136.19 858,950 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 EXCEPT SFR  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 5533

BAS 5,533 100 5,533 700,791

FGR 1,323 55 728 92,206

FOP 96 30 29 3,674

PTO 336 5 17 2,153

7,288 6,307 798,824

BAS= W30 PTO= N12 W28 S12 E28$ W28 N12  L4 U4  W12  D4 L4 S2
W18 S10 W10 S16 FGR= W16 S49 E27 N49 W11$ E11 S39 E16 R3 D3
E5  U3 R3  E19 FOP= S8 E12 N8 W12$ E24 N16 E11  R3 D3  E5  U3
R3  E3 N39$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 11,529.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 23,058

2 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2021 2020 70 3,500

26,558

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.16 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 17,380

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.62 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 2,056

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.62 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 25,410


